Te Kura Tuarua o Hone Paora Tuarua Ki Mawhera

John Paul Il High School

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Item

TOPS

Shirt (Yrs 9, 10, 11) Grey
Shirt (Yrs 12, 13) Light Blue
Blouse

BOTTOMS

Shorts (Boys and Girls)
Trousers (Boys and Girls)
Skirt

Kilt

OUTERWEAR
Jersey
Cardigan
Jacket
Blazer

ACCESSORIES
Tie (Yr13)
Socks, Boys
Socks, Girls
Bucket Hat
Sport Shorts

Price

$35.00
$45.00
$35.00

$40.00
$60.00
$90.00
$200.00

$80.00
$85.00
$80.00
$240.00

$30.00
$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$25.00

UNIFORM NOTES

2022 Stock
Shirt (Yrs 9, 10, 11), Grey
Shirt (Yrs 12, 13) Light Blue
Blouse
Jacket
Sport Shorts (Canterbury Apparel)

$25.00
$20.00
$35.00
$60.00
$35.00

Secondhand Uniform Items

[tem

Shirt (Yrs 9, 10, 11) Grey
Shirt (Yrs 12, 13) Light Blue
Blouse

Shorts

Trousers

Jersey

Skirt

Cardigan

Jacket

Sport Shorts

Price
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

Shoes are to be black leather College type shoes. Canvas sneakers are not to be worn as school shoes. Roman

sandals are permitted in summer.

Students are permitted to wear their own sports wear for PE, we have PE/Sport shorts available for purchase.

Hair must be tied up if it touches the collar.

Minimal makeup and inconspicuous jewellery only i.e. stud earrings only.

Bank Account Details

Account Number: 12-3168-0057389-00

Reference: Your Child’s Name
Details: Uniform

9 10 Alexander St, Greymouth

{. 03 768-4166

@ office@johnpaul.ac.nz

@; www.johnpaul.ac.nz




