••	. .
Item	Price
TOPS	
Shirt (Yrs 9, 10, 11) Grey	\$35.00
Shirt (Yrs 12, 13) Light Blue	\$45.00
Blouse	\$35.00
BOTTOMS	
Shorts (Boys and Girls)	\$40.00
Trousers (Boys and Girls)	\$60.00
Skirt	\$90.00
Kilt	\$200.00
OUTERWEAR	
Jersey	\$80.00
Cardigan	\$85.00
Jacket	\$80.00
Blazer	\$240.00
ACCESSORIES	
Tie (Yr 13)	\$30.00
Socks, Boys	\$10.00
Socks, Girls	\$8.00
Bucket Hat	\$10.00
Sport Shorts	\$25.00

2022 Stock	
Shirt (Yrs 9, 10, 11), Grey	\$25.00
Shirt (Yrs 12, 13) Light Blue	\$20.00
Blouse	\$35.00
Jacket	\$60.00
Sport Shorts (Canterbury Apparel)	\$35.00

Secondhand Uniform Items		
ltem	Price	
Shirt (Yrs 9, 10, 11) Grey	\$5.00	
Shirt (Yrs 12, 13) Light Blue	\$5.00	
Blouse	\$5.00	
Shorts	\$10.00	
Trousers	\$15.00	
Jersey	\$20.00	
Skirt	\$30.00	
Cardigan	\$20.00	
Jacket	\$20.00	
Sport Shorts	\$10.00	

UNIFORM NOTES

Shoes are to be black leather College type shoes. Canvas sneakers are not to be worn as school shoes. Roman sandals are permitted in summer.

Students are permitted to wear their own sports wear for PE, we have PE/Sport shorts available for purchase.

Hair must be tied up if it touches the collar.

Minimal makeup and inconspicuous jewellery only i.e. stud earrings only.

Bank Account Details Account Number: 12-3168-0057389-00 **Reference: Your Child's Name Details: Uniform**



